Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

CASAS P-2 NAC-19

Fecha :22/06/2019

Modalidad : Fondo
Palomar mas cercano: 531484

Club Participantes : 3

Hora de Suelta:

Codigo:

160SF2
07:00

Ordenada :3994897,31
Abscisa: 258554,73

Palomas Encestada : 76 100 % =76 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 8
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 17-111911 1/8 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEMBCHARRA 13:34:06 1 531484 1348,6019 1.000,00 0,0248
2 17-111906  2/8 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEMBCHARRA 13:34:15 1 531484 1348,0888 999,61 0,0495
3 18-78628 3/8 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEMBCHARRA 13:51:30 1 531484 1291,5772 957,71 0,0743
4 18-79287 1/4 D 1 DELGADO MANUEL SALAMANTINO 14:05:01 1 543359 1278,4416 947,97 0,0969
5 17-111901 4/8 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEMBCHARRA 14:09:17 1 531484 1238,0728 918,04 0,1238
6 17-111914 5/8 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEMBCHARRA 14:09:36 1 531484 1237,1601 917,36 0,1485
7 17-112269 1/710 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 14:30:25 1 555116 1232,4500 913,87 0,1659
8 17-112302 2/10 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 14:30:26 1 555116 1232,4044 913,83 0,1896
9 17-112063 1/9 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 14:29:18 1 553066 1230,9504 912,76 0,2141
10 18-79264 2/4 D 1 DELGADO MANUEL SALAMANTINO 14:22:23 1 543359 1228,2538 910,76 0,2422
11 18-79261 3/4 D 1 DELGADO MANUEL SALAMANTINO 14:22:25 1 543359 1228,1612 910,69 0,2664
12 16-126763 1/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 14:20:41 1 538679 1222,3721 906,39 0,2931
13 17-112081 2/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 14:20:50 1 538679 1221,9561 906,09 0,3175
14 16-126622 3/10 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 14:38:57 1 555116 1209,5348 896,88 0,3318
15 16-126634  4/10 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 14:43:29 1 555116 1197,7043 888,10 0,3555
16 14-113403 510 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 14:43:44 1 555116 1197,0587 887,62 0,3792
17 16-126646  6/10 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 14:45:04 1 555116 1193,6267 885,08 0,4030
18 17-112272 7/10 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 14:45:06 1 555116 1193,5412 885,02 0,4267
19 17-112100  3/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 14:39:34 1 538679 1172,1455 869,15 0,4641
20 17-112381 1/10 D 1 PACHECO ANTONIO SALAMANTINO 14:48:07 1 544496 1163,1630 862,49 0,4833
21 16-126548 4/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 14:44:34 1 538679 1159,5300 859,80 0,5130
22 16-126192 2/9 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 14:59:27 1 553066 1153,5426 855,36 0,5234
23 17-112061 39 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 15:00:22 1 553066 1151,3413 853,72 0,5472
24 14-114064 1/9 D 1 FERNANDEZ CARLOS ZAMORA 15:46:39 1 603890 1146,6629 850,26 0,5229
25 18-78630 6/8 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEMBCHARRA 14:43:31 1 531484 1146,6341 850,23 0,6189
26 15-147934 5/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 15:00:59 1 538679 1119,9536 830,45 0,6351
27 17-111921 7/8 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEMBCHARRA 15:02:28 1 531484 1101,5973 816,84 0,6684
28 15-155323 1/ D 1 GONZALEZPEREZ ANGEL SALAMANTINO 16:23:43 1 611065 1083,9931 803,79 0,6029
29 17-112858 28 D 1 GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL SALAMANTINO 16:26:47 1 611065 1078,1280 799,44 0,6244
30 17-112247 8/10 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 15:42:31 1 555116  1062,3891 787,77 0,7111
31 17-112945 49 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 15:49:20 1 553066 1044,8350 774,75 0,7375
32 17-112884 3/8 D 1 GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL SALAMANTINO 16:55:39 1 611065 1025,8793 760,69 0,6890
33 17-113912 2/9 D 1 FERNANDEZ CARLOS ZAMORA 16:54:39 1 603890 1015,5386 753,03 0,7190
34 17-112051 59 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 16:07:19 1 553066 1010,5046 749,29 0,8089
35 16-126336  6/9 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 16:07:22 1 553066 1010,4123 749,22 0,8327
36 17-112064  7/9 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 16:28:29 1 553066 972,8799 721,39 0,8565
37 17-113905 39 D 1 FERNANDEZ CARLOS ZAMORA 18:20:50 1 603890 886,9865 657,70 0,8062
38 17-112926  4/8 D 1 GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL SALAMANTINO 18:36:14 1 611065 877,6727 650,80 0,8182
39 15-155341 58 D 1 GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL SALAMANTINO 18:54:18 1 611065 855,4739 634,34 0,8398
40 17-113915 4/9 D 1 FERNANDEZ CARLOS ZAMORA 19:56:08 1 603890 778,0751 576,94 0,8715
41 14-113299 8/9 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 19:08:31 1 553066 759,1673 562,92 0,9754
42 17-112092 6/10 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 18:53:15 1 538679 755,2457 560,02 1,0259
43 17-112071 9/9 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 19:19:18 1 553066 748,0941 554,71 1,0230
44 16-126542 7/10 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 19:13:23 1 538679 734,5122 544,64 1,0748
45 17-112373 2/10 D 1 PACHECO ANTONIO SALAMANTINO 19:46:04 1 544496 710,7684 527,04 1,0874
46 16-127457 59 D 1 FERNANDEZ CARLOS ZAMORA 21:37:31 1 603890 688,1807 510,29 1,0023
47 17-112144 4/4 D 1 DELGADO MANUEL SALAMANTINO 20:21:23 1 543359 678,0263 502,76 1,1381
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Pais

Anilla

17-112393
15-147718
18-79205

16-127430
17-112364
14-114023
18-79206

17-112818
17-112845
16-126620
17-112089
15-147913
16-127444
17-112093
14-114014
16-127039
18-79226

16-126766
17-112395
15-147383
18-79225
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3/10 D
9/10
4/10 D
6/9
5/10 D
7/9
6/10
6/8
7/8
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8/9
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8/8
10/10
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Socio
PACHECO ANTONIO
GARCIA FRANCISCOJ
PACHECO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ CARLOS
PACHECO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ CARLOS
PACHECO ANTONIO
GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL
GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL
GARCIA FRANCISCOJ
GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ CARLOS
GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ CARLOS

Club
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
ZAMORA
SALAMANTINO
ZAMORA
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA
BCHARRA
ZAMORA
BCHARRA
ZAMORA

HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEMBCHARRA

PACHECO ANTONIO
PACHECO ANTONIO
PACHECO ANTONIO
GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL
PACHECO ANTONIO
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SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
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Hora Dia

20:25:30
20:52:59
20:48:08
22:48:48
21:16:33
06:51:45
21:40:42
07:35:37
08:55:47
07:24:10
07:16:18
07:21:59
11:17:55
09:15:18
11:31:38
09:40:48
10:23:24
11:17:18
12:42:51
17:44.07
19:37:56

—_

DR NN NN NN NN DND NN~ N~ — — —

Dist
544496
555116
544496
603890
544496
603890
544496
611065
611065
555116
538679
538679
603890
538679
603890
531484
544496
544496
544496
611065
544496

Veloc
675,9727
666,4191
657,4980
650,7435
635,6850
629,8722
618,2537
609,4702
564,3465
560,0632
547,8277
5446796
493,0050
488,6864
487,5454
471,2573
465,2221
444,7407
415,6934
379,2804
315,6621

Puntos
501,23
494,15
487,54
482,53
471,36
467,05
458,44
451,92
418,46
415,29
406,21
403,88
365,56
362,36
361,51
349,44
344,96
329,77
308,24
281,23
234,06

Coef

1,1599
1,1614
1,2083
1,1112
1,2566
1,1548
1,3049
1,1843
1,2058
1,3511
1,4167
1,4411
1,3073
1,4900
1,3509
1,5597
1,5466
1,5707
1,5949
1,4427
1,6432



